
Posted Date:  5/24/16 

 
 
 
 Budget and Finance Department  

Purchasing Division 
Station 32 ● P.O. Box 490 ● Gainesville, FL 32602-0490 
Phone  352.334.5021 ● FAX  352.334.3163 

 
 
 

AWARD NOTIFICATION 
 

BID NUMBER: 
RTSX-160029-DS 

 
Uniform Purchase for Regional Transit System Employees 

(rebid) 
 
 

BID OPENING DATE: 
May 11, 2016 

 
 

RECOMMENDED AWARD TO: 
Designlab, Inc. 

 

 

#160091J




